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Red Division

Public Enemy
The Lost Dynasty
Steel 5 Dyn 125
Venom D4-#5 S

Blue Division

Touchy Feelyy
fukumean
Wrangler2

SUNDAYS WITH JERRY

White Division

Zags

Lamar's Hall of Greatness

He Hate Me D38
I hate myself

PTS
238.15
220.10
200.40
196.60

PTS
319.50
231.40
181.25
179.25

PTS
278.30
259.10
227.10
199.45
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BEHIND

-18.05
-37.75
-41.55

BEHIND

-88.10

-138.25

-140.25

BEHIND

-19.20

-51.20
-78.85

OPT
163.30
144.15
107.10

89.10

OPT
183.90
119.70
121.40
108.90

OPT
163.95
126.45
134.35
134.55

MER
145.8%
152.7%
187.1%
220.7%

MER
173.7%
193.3%
149.3%
164.6%

MER
169.7%
204.9%
169.0%
148.2%
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